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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

Wettkampf 9 Frauen, 50m Freistil Jahrgang 2007 und älter
27.5.2016 - 8:10 Protokoll Vorkämpfe
Punkte: FINA 2015

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Int. Open

1. JENSEN, Julie Kepp DEN 00 Denmark 25.96 763 A
2. KOSCHISCHEK, Birgit AUT 87 ASV Wien 26.03 757 A
3. DARA, Eszter HUN 90 Hod Uszo Se 26.24 739 A
4. SEEMANOVA, Barbora CZE 00 SK Motorlet Praha 26.35 730 A
5. GANTRIIS, Emily DEN 99 Denmark 26.57 712 A
6. BARRETT, Karoline DEN 02 Denmark 26.85 690 A
7. MORTENSEN, Amalie Søby DEN 01 Denmark 26.88 688 A
8. HECHENBICHLER, Caroline AUT 00 ASV Linz 27.02 677 A
9. PAMMER, Cornelia AUT 00 1. USC Traun 27.08 672 B

10. RUBY, Lærke Toft DEN 99 Denmark 27.16 666 B
11. GRÜTER, Lara SUI 98 Region Ostschweiz 27.40 649 B
12. MIKUŠKOVÁ, Barbora SVK 01 PO Slávia ŠG Trenčín 27.42 648 B
13. ROTT, Conni AUT 99 SC Donau 27.44 646 B
14. BAERENS, Antonia GER 97 SG Stadtwerke München 27.46 645 B
15. BANSE, Janina GER 98 SG Stadtwerke München 27.61 634 B
16. BASSI, Adriana SUI 01 Region Ostschweiz 27.65 632 B
17. VAVŘINOVÁ, Adéla CZE 00 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 27.79 622 R
18. NAGY, Vivien AUT 00 Schwimmunion Moedling 27.81 621 R
19. LÁSZLOVÁ, Silvia SVK 93 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 27.82 620 R
20. BURIANOVÁ, Kateřina CZE 00 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 27.88 616 R
21. TITZE, Julia GER 01 SG Stadtwerke München 27.94 612
22. HOLM, Josephine DEN 99 Denmark 28.00 608
23. GEBAUEROVA, Petra CZE 98 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 28.03 606
24. DRAGOVIC, Mila AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 28.07 604
25. STRICKNER, Chiara SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 28.17 597
26. PAWLIK, Michelle AUT 00 SU Generali Salzburg 28.19 596
27. PÓZVAI, Kiara HUN 02 Soproni ÚBKSE 28.22 594
28. JUNG, Cybele USA 98 SC im Theresianum 28.23 593
29. SPACZAY, Alexandra Laura HUN 00 ASV Wien 28.27 591
30. STAMM, Lisa SUI 92 Region Ostschweiz 28.36 585
31. UMBRICHT, Aliena SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 28.37 585
32. FRISCHKNECHT, Giulia SUI 01 Region Ostschweiz 28.39 583
33. KAHLER, Marlene AUT 01 SVS Schwimmen 28.44 580
34. KANALOSOVA, Tereza CZE 98 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 28.52 576

KRAUSE, Isabella USA 01 SC im Theresianum 28.52 576
36. CHRAPAVA, Edita CZE 99 Fakultni klub Brno, o.s. 28.53 575
37. LICKEL, Martina GER 01 SG Oberland 28.63 569
38. MARUŠICOVÁ, Katarína SVK 98 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 28.64 568
39. SIMANOVA, Klara CZE 00 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 28.70 565
40. TECLOVÁ, Adéla CZE 99 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 28.82 558

GANGL, Nina AUT 03 ASKÖ Stockerau 28.82 558
42. KUPČOVÁ, Sabína SVK 03 ŠK AQUASPORT Levice 28.86 555

WESTERMANN, Greta Sophie GER 00 SG Stadtwerke München 28.86 555
44. RODERWEIS, Luisa GER 00 TV 1862 Passau 28.87 555
45. NAVRATILOVÁ, Markéta CZE 00 Klub Vodnich Sportu Pardubice 28.89 554
46. SIFFERT, Alanis SUI 01 Schwimmklub Bern 28.91 553
47. NAVRATILOVÁ, Michaela CZE 00 Klub Vodnich Sportu Pardubice 28.92 552
48. FUTTER, Johanna AUT 03 SC im Theresianum 28.93 551
49. SKOPALOVA, Marie CZE 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 28.95 550
50. GOLD, Alexandra AUT 93 SC Diana Wien 29.02 546
51. GASOWSKA, Anna AUT 00 SV Friesen 29.03 546
52. ISMYRLI, Anastasia GRE 99 SG Stadtwerke München 29.07 543
53. HOLEŠOVÁ, Alexandra SVK 00 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 29.11 541
54. MANETSCH, Norina SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 29.12 541
55. AVRAMOVÁ, Kateřina CZE 01 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 29.20 536

BÖTSCHI, Fabiana SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 29.20 536
57. BRANDNER, Joanna AUT 01 ATUS Knittelfeld 29.29 531
58. SZALEWSKA, Maja POL 01 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 29.36 527

KOLTERMANN, Stella GER 02 SG Stadtwerke München 29.36 527
60. TITZE, Caroline GER 98 SG Stadtwerke München 29.38 526
61. NUSSBAUMER, Ulla AUT 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.39 526
62. MEMIC, Arijana AUT 99 ASV Wien 29.41 525
63. ANZINGER, Natalie Juliane AUT 00 SU Generali Salzburg 29.45 523
64. LAROCCA, Rosanna SUI 98 Region Ostschweiz 29.48 521
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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

Wettkampf 9, Frauen, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Int. Open

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

65. STUCKI, Helene SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 29.53 518
66. NADYBSKA, Natalia POL 01 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 29.55 517
67. HANZL, Sophie AUT 99 SV Simmering 29.64 513
68. RAKUSOVA, Vendula CZE 03 Sportovni klub Koprivnice 29.74 508

OLAJOS, Dorottya HUN 01 Soproni ÚBKSE 29.74 508
70. ROHRBACH, Katharina SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 29.76 506
71. AVRAMOVÁ, Pavla CZE 99 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 29.79 505
72. BANDER, Johanna GER 03 SG Stadtwerke München 29.80 504
73. ROTT, Anja AUT 95 SC Donau 29.82 503
74. ORTH, Emily GER 03 SC Regensburg 29.91 499
75. BAUMANN, Lena AUT 01 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 29.95 497
76. LOHYŇOVÁ, Natália SVK 02 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 29.96 496
77. PURNER, Anna AUT 98 SVS Schwimmen 29.97 496
78. HORVÁTH, Krisztina HUN 03 Soproni ÚBKSE 30.01 494
79. GRÜNZWEIG, Lea AUT 03 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.16 487
80. TERSCHAWETZ, Paula SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 30.28 481
81. STORZ, Victoria AUT 01 ASV Wien 30.30 480
82. RIEPLER, Corina AUT 95 Schwimm Union Wien 30.34 478
83. JOVANOVIC, Andela AUT 02 SVS Schwimmen 30.38 476
84. JIRMANOVA, Vanesa CZE 01 SK Motorlet Praha 30.47 472
85. TERSCHAWETZ, Pia SUI 01 Region Ostschweiz 30.51 470
86. NARR, Enya SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 30.54 469
87. MINAROVIČ, Victoria SVK 01 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 30.56 468
88. SIGMUND, Fiona AUT 94 HSV Wr. Neustadt 30.60 466
89. FENZL, Annika GER 02 TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 30.61 465
90. HAŁUCHA, Julia POL 02 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 30.70 461
91. SCHÖPPL, Annika AUT 00 SC Hakoah 30.80 457
92. DUKIC, Dina AUT 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.85 455
93. ALLEN, Annabella AUT 99 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 30.96 450
94. TESARIK, Stefanie AUT 02 SV Simmering 30.98 449
95. TÓTH, Karolina HUN 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 30.99 448

ARTNER, Lara AUT 01 Schwimm Union Wien 30.99 448
97. KRAMMER, Alina AUT 02 SVS Schwimmen 31.00 448
98. SALOMON, Christina AUT 99 SV Simmering 31.06 445
99. MUSIAL, Marlene AUT 96 SC Donau 31.13 442

100. MASKOVA, Beata CZE 00 SK Motorlet Praha 31.17 441
101. KRAUSOVA, Eliska CZE 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 31.19 440
102. SCHÖPPL, Sophie AUT 98 SC Hakoah 31.23 438
103. KUBELKA, Katharina AUT 99 SC Donau 31.36 433
104. KOCIANOVA, Petra CZE 03 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 31.37 432
105. WESTERMANN, Sabeth GER 03 SG Stadtwerke München 31.45 429
106. SZCZYGIEŁ, Olga POL 01 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 31.49 427
107. PULPANOVA, Alzbeta CZE 01 SK Motorlet Praha 31.50 427
108. REDL, Sarah AUT 03 ASKÖ Stockerau 31.53 426
109. BRÜLLHARDT, Zippora SUI 02 Schwimmklub Bern 31.61 423
110. WINKLER, Celine AUT 03 SVS Schwimmen 31.69 419
111. BRUNNER, Sara SUI 03 Schwimmklub Bern 31.85 413
112. SEER, Katharina AUT 02 Eisenstädter SU 31.89 412
113. ALISPAHIĆ, Asja BIH 01 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 31.96 409
114. EHRICH, Lina Marit GER 01 ASV Wien 32.12 403
115. DAVIDOVA, Petra CZE 98 Sportovni klub Koprivnice 32.14 402
116. MASTIKOSA, Maja BIH 92 SC im Theresianum 32.16 401
117. AXMANN, Lisa-Sophie AUT 03 SV Friesen 32.19 400
118. HRONEŠOVÁ, Denisa CZE 02 Plavecký klub Jindřichův Hradec 32.30 396
119. VENZ, Elisabeth AUT 02 The Mermaids 32.37 393
120. DÖRFLER, Laura AUT 00 Eisenstädter SU 32.66 383
121. BERNARD, Viktoria AUT 03 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 32.76 380
122. GROSSMANN, Nives AUT 02 Schwimm Union Wien 32.77 379
123. STADLER, Isabelle AUT 85 SC Hakoah 32.95 373
124. MAYER, Magdalena AUT 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.98 372
125. LICKEL, Elena GER 02 SG Oberland 33.01 371
126. LEWITSCH, Paulina AUT 95 SC Donau 33.04 370
127. KOZOKAR, Martina SCG 00 SC Hakoah 33.08 369
128. WEISS, Sarah AUT 02 Schwimmunion Moedling 33.12 367
129. KÓPHÁZI, Anett HUN 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 33.22 364
130. HAJDU, Hanna AUT 03 SVS Schwimmen 33.25 363
131. MÜCKSTEIN, Julia AUT 03 HSV Wr. Neustadt 33.30 361
132. SCHAFFRIAN, Chiara AUT 03 Schwimm Union Wien 33.36 359
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133. KAINZ, Christina AUT 03 SV Simmering 33.58 352
134. CHALUPOVA, Anna CZE 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice 33.80 346
135. FALK, Janina AUT 03 SC Diana Wien 34.00 339
136. KIELMAS, Julia AUT 03 SC Donau 34.13 336

KAJIC, Vanessa AUT 99 SC Donau 34.13 336
138. BAYER, Claudia AUT 03 ASV Wien 34.16 335
139. ISIĆ, Ena BIH 03 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 34.28 331
140. TRAJKOVSKI, Teodora AUT 03 SC Hakoah 34.50 325
141. SCHMUCK, Stefanie AUT 99 Eisenstädter SU 34.62 322
142. GÖTZ, Antonia AUT 03 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 34.68 320
143. GHORESHI, Lela AUT 00 Schwimm Union Wien 34.77 317
144. CHOUN, Corinna AUT 87 SC Hakoah 34.86 315
145. JANKOVA, Katerina AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.92 313
146. DRAČIĆ, Amna BIH 03 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 35.37 301
147. ZEBIC, Kristina AUT 94 ASV Wien 35.80 291
148. VELEA, Andrea AUT 01 SC Hakoah 35.83 290
149. RELOTA, Doris AUT 01 SC im Theresianum 35.97 287
150. BEN-OR, Vanessa ISR 03 SC Diana Wien 36.31 279
151. CHAID, Anna AUT 01 SC Hakoah 41.92 181

Vie. Open

1. KOSCHISCHEK, Birgit AUT 87 ASV Wien 26.03 757 A
2. ROTT, Conni AUT 99 SC Donau 27.44 646 B
3. DRAGOVIC, Mila AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 28.07 604
4. JUNG, Cybele USA 98 SC im Theresianum 28.23 593
5. SPACZAY, Alexandra Laura HUN 00 ASV Wien 28.27 591
6. KRAUSE, Isabella USA 01 SC im Theresianum 28.52 576
7. FUTTER, Johanna AUT 03 SC im Theresianum 28.93 551
8. GOLD, Alexandra AUT 93 SC Diana Wien 29.02 546
9. GASOWSKA, Anna AUT 00 SV Friesen 29.03 546

10. NUSSBAUMER, Ulla AUT 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.39 526
11. MEMIC, Arijana AUT 99 ASV Wien 29.41 525
12. HANZL, Sophie AUT 99 SV Simmering 29.64 513
13. ROTT, Anja AUT 95 SC Donau 29.82 503
14. STORZ, Victoria AUT 01 ASV Wien 30.30 480
15. RIEPLER, Corina AUT 95 Schwimm Union Wien 30.34 478
16. SCHÖPPL, Annika AUT 00 SC Hakoah 30.80 457
17. DUKIC, Dina AUT 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.85 455
18. TESARIK, Stefanie AUT 02 SV Simmering 30.98 449
19. ARTNER, Lara AUT 01 Schwimm Union Wien 30.99 448
20. SALOMON, Christina AUT 99 SV Simmering 31.06 445
21. MUSIAL, Marlene AUT 96 SC Donau 31.13 442
22. SCHÖPPL, Sophie AUT 98 SC Hakoah 31.23 438
23. KUBELKA, Katharina AUT 99 SC Donau 31.36 433
24. EHRICH, Lina Marit GER 01 ASV Wien 32.12 403
25. MASTIKOSA, Maja BIH 92 SC im Theresianum 32.16 401
26. AXMANN, Lisa-Sophie AUT 03 SV Friesen 32.19 400
27. VENZ, Elisabeth AUT 02 The Mermaids 32.37 393
28. GROSSMANN, Nives AUT 02 Schwimm Union Wien 32.77 379
29. STADLER, Isabelle AUT 85 SC Hakoah 32.95 373
30. MAYER, Magdalena AUT 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.98 372
31. LEWITSCH, Paulina AUT 95 SC Donau 33.04 370
32. KOZOKAR, Martina SCG 00 SC Hakoah 33.08 369
33. SCHAFFRIAN, Chiara AUT 03 Schwimm Union Wien 33.36 359
34. KAINZ, Christina AUT 03 SV Simmering 33.58 352
35. FALK, Janina AUT 03 SC Diana Wien 34.00 339
36. KIELMAS, Julia AUT 03 SC Donau 34.13 336

KAJIC, Vanessa AUT 99 SC Donau 34.13 336
38. BAYER, Claudia AUT 03 ASV Wien 34.16 335
39. TRAJKOVSKI, Teodora AUT 03 SC Hakoah 34.50 325
40. GHORESHI, Lela AUT 00 Schwimm Union Wien 34.77 317
41. CHOUN, Corinna AUT 87 SC Hakoah 34.86 315
42. JANKOVA, Katerina AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.92 313
43. ZEBIC, Kristina AUT 94 ASV Wien 35.80 291
44. VELEA, Andrea AUT 01 SC Hakoah 35.83 290
45. RELOTA, Doris AUT 01 SC im Theresianum 35.97 287
46. BEN-OR, Vanessa ISR 03 SC Diana Wien 36.31 279
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Wettkampf 9, Frauen, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Vie. Open

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

47. CHAID, Anna AUT 01 SC Hakoah 41.92 181

Int. Junior 1

1. GANTRIIS, Emily DEN 99 Denmark 26.57 712 A
2. RUBY, Lærke Toft DEN 99 Denmark 27.16 666 B
3. GRÜTER, Lara SUI 98 Region Ostschweiz 27.40 649 B
4. ROTT, Conni AUT 99 SC Donau 27.44 646 B
5. BANSE, Janina GER 98 SG Stadtwerke München 27.61 634 B
6. HOLM, Josephine DEN 99 Denmark 28.00 608
7. GEBAUEROVA, Petra CZE 98 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 28.03 606
8. JUNG, Cybele USA 98 SC im Theresianum 28.23 593
9. UMBRICHT, Aliena SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 28.37 585

10. KANALOSOVA, Tereza CZE 98 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 28.52 576
11. CHRAPAVA, Edita CZE 99 Fakultni klub Brno, o.s. 28.53 575
12. MARUŠICOVÁ, Katarína SVK 98 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 28.64 568
13. TECLOVÁ, Adéla CZE 99 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 28.82 558
14. ISMYRLI, Anastasia GRE 99 SG Stadtwerke München 29.07 543
15. TITZE, Caroline GER 98 SG Stadtwerke München 29.38 526
16. MEMIC, Arijana AUT 99 ASV Wien 29.41 525
17. LAROCCA, Rosanna SUI 98 Region Ostschweiz 29.48 521
18. HANZL, Sophie AUT 99 SV Simmering 29.64 513
19. ROHRBACH, Katharina SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 29.76 506
20. AVRAMOVÁ, Pavla CZE 99 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 29.79 505
21. PURNER, Anna AUT 98 SVS Schwimmen 29.97 496
22. TERSCHAWETZ, Paula SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 30.28 481
23. NARR, Enya SUI 99 Region Ostschweiz 30.54 469
24. ALLEN, Annabella AUT 99 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 30.96 450
25. SALOMON, Christina AUT 99 SV Simmering 31.06 445
26. SCHÖPPL, Sophie AUT 98 SC Hakoah 31.23 438
27. KUBELKA, Katharina AUT 99 SC Donau 31.36 433
28. DAVIDOVA, Petra CZE 98 Sportovni klub Koprivnice 32.14 402
29. KAJIC, Vanessa AUT 99 SC Donau 34.13 336
30. SCHMUCK, Stefanie AUT 99 Eisenstädter SU 34.62 322

Vie. Junior 1

1. ROTT, Conni AUT 99 SC Donau 27.44 646 B
2. JUNG, Cybele USA 98 SC im Theresianum 28.23 593
3. MEMIC, Arijana AUT 99 ASV Wien 29.41 525
4. HANZL, Sophie AUT 99 SV Simmering 29.64 513
5. SALOMON, Christina AUT 99 SV Simmering 31.06 445
6. SCHÖPPL, Sophie AUT 98 SC Hakoah 31.23 438
7. KUBELKA, Katharina AUT 99 SC Donau 31.36 433
8. KAJIC, Vanessa AUT 99 SC Donau 34.13 336

Int. Junior 2

1. JENSEN, Julie Kepp DEN 00 Denmark 25.96 763 A
2. SEEMANOVA, Barbora CZE 00 SK Motorlet Praha 26.35 730 A
3. MORTENSEN, Amalie Søby DEN 01 Denmark 26.88 688 A
4. HECHENBICHLER, Caroline AUT 00 ASV Linz 27.02 677 A
5. PAMMER, Cornelia AUT 00 1. USC Traun 27.08 672 B
6. MIKUŠKOVÁ, Barbora SVK 01 PO Slávia ŠG Trenčín 27.42 648 B
7. BASSI, Adriana SUI 01 Region Ostschweiz 27.65 632 B
8. VAVŘINOVÁ, Adéla CZE 00 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 27.79 622 R
9. NAGY, Vivien AUT 00 Schwimmunion Moedling 27.81 621 R

10. BURIANOVÁ, Kateřina CZE 00 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 27.88 616 R
11. TITZE, Julia GER 01 SG Stadtwerke München 27.94 612
12. STRICKNER, Chiara SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 28.17 597
13. PAWLIK, Michelle AUT 00 SU Generali Salzburg 28.19 596
14. SPACZAY, Alexandra Laura HUN 00 ASV Wien 28.27 591
15. FRISCHKNECHT, Giulia SUI 01 Region Ostschweiz 28.39 583
16. KAHLER, Marlene AUT 01 SVS Schwimmen 28.44 580
17. KRAUSE, Isabella USA 01 SC im Theresianum 28.52 576
18. LICKEL, Martina GER 01 SG Oberland 28.63 569
19. SIMANOVA, Klara CZE 00 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 28.70 565
20. WESTERMANN, Greta Sophie GER 00 SG Stadtwerke München 28.86 555
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Wettkampf 9, Mädchen, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Int. Junior 2

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

21. RODERWEIS, Luisa GER 00 TV 1862 Passau 28.87 555
22. NAVRATILOVÁ, Markéta CZE 00 Klub Vodnich Sportu Pardubice 28.89 554
23. SIFFERT, Alanis SUI 01 Schwimmklub Bern 28.91 553
24. NAVRATILOVÁ, Michaela CZE 00 Klub Vodnich Sportu Pardubice 28.92 552
25. SKOPALOVA, Marie CZE 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 28.95 550
26. GASOWSKA, Anna AUT 00 SV Friesen 29.03 546
27. HOLEŠOVÁ, Alexandra SVK 00 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 29.11 541
28. MANETSCH, Norina SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 29.12 541
29. AVRAMOVÁ, Kateřina CZE 01 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 29.20 536

BÖTSCHI, Fabiana SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 29.20 536
31. BRANDNER, Joanna AUT 01 ATUS Knittelfeld 29.29 531
32. SZALEWSKA, Maja POL 01 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 29.36 527
33. NUSSBAUMER, Ulla AUT 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.39 526
34. ANZINGER, Natalie Juliane AUT 00 SU Generali Salzburg 29.45 523
35. STUCKI, Helene SUI 00 Region Ostschweiz 29.53 518
36. NADYBSKA, Natalia POL 01 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 29.55 517
37. OLAJOS, Dorottya HUN 01 Soproni ÚBKSE 29.74 508
38. BAUMANN, Lena AUT 01 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 29.95 497
39. STORZ, Victoria AUT 01 ASV Wien 30.30 480
40. JIRMANOVA, Vanesa CZE 01 SK Motorlet Praha 30.47 472
41. TERSCHAWETZ, Pia SUI 01 Region Ostschweiz 30.51 470
42. MINAROVIČ, Victoria SVK 01 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 30.56 468
43. SCHÖPPL, Annika AUT 00 SC Hakoah 30.80 457
44. DUKIC, Dina AUT 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.85 455
45. ARTNER, Lara AUT 01 Schwimm Union Wien 30.99 448
46. MASKOVA, Beata CZE 00 SK Motorlet Praha 31.17 441
47. KRAUSOVA, Eliska CZE 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 31.19 440
48. SZCZYGIEŁ, Olga POL 01 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 31.49 427
49. PULPANOVA, Alzbeta CZE 01 SK Motorlet Praha 31.50 427
50. ALISPAHIĆ, Asja BIH 01 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 31.96 409
51. EHRICH, Lina Marit GER 01 ASV Wien 32.12 403
52. DÖRFLER, Laura AUT 00 Eisenstädter SU 32.66 383
53. KOZOKAR, Martina SCG 00 SC Hakoah 33.08 369
54. CHALUPOVA, Anna CZE 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice 33.80 346
55. GHORESHI, Lela AUT 00 Schwimm Union Wien 34.77 317
56. VELEA, Andrea AUT 01 SC Hakoah 35.83 290
57. RELOTA, Doris AUT 01 SC im Theresianum 35.97 287
58. CHAID, Anna AUT 01 SC Hakoah 41.92 181

Vie. Junior 2

1. SPACZAY, Alexandra Laura HUN 00 ASV Wien 28.27 591
2. KRAUSE, Isabella USA 01 SC im Theresianum 28.52 576
3. GASOWSKA, Anna AUT 00 SV Friesen 29.03 546
4. NUSSBAUMER, Ulla AUT 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.39 526
5. STORZ, Victoria AUT 01 ASV Wien 30.30 480
6. SCHÖPPL, Annika AUT 00 SC Hakoah 30.80 457
7. DUKIC, Dina AUT 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.85 455
8. ARTNER, Lara AUT 01 Schwimm Union Wien 30.99 448
9. EHRICH, Lina Marit GER 01 ASV Wien 32.12 403

10. KOZOKAR, Martina SCG 00 SC Hakoah 33.08 369
11. GHORESHI, Lela AUT 00 Schwimm Union Wien 34.77 317
12. VELEA, Andrea AUT 01 SC Hakoah 35.83 290
13. RELOTA, Doris AUT 01 SC im Theresianum 35.97 287
14. CHAID, Anna AUT 01 SC Hakoah 41.92 181

Int. Youth

1. BARRETT, Karoline DEN 02 Denmark 26.85 690 A
2. DRAGOVIC, Mila AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 28.07 604
3. PÓZVAI, Kiara HUN 02 Soproni ÚBKSE 28.22 594
4. GANGL, Nina AUT 03 ASKÖ Stockerau 28.82 558
5. KUPČOVÁ, Sabína SVK 03 ŠK AQUASPORT Levice 28.86 555
6. FUTTER, Johanna AUT 03 SC im Theresianum 28.93 551
7. KOLTERMANN, Stella GER 02 SG Stadtwerke München 29.36 527
8. RAKUSOVA, Vendula CZE 03 Sportovni klub Koprivnice 29.74 508
9. BANDER, Johanna GER 03 SG Stadtwerke München 29.80 504

10. ORTH, Emily GER 03 SC Regensburg 29.91 499
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Wettkampf 9, Mädchen, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Int. Youth

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

11. LOHYŇOVÁ, Natália SVK 02 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 29.96 496
12. HORVÁTH, Krisztina HUN 03 Soproni ÚBKSE 30.01 494
13. GRÜNZWEIG, Lea AUT 03 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.16 487
14. JOVANOVIC, Andela AUT 02 SVS Schwimmen 30.38 476
15. FENZL, Annika GER 02 TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 30.61 465
16. HAŁUCHA, Julia POL 02 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 30.70 461
17. TESARIK, Stefanie AUT 02 SV Simmering 30.98 449
18. TÓTH, Karolina HUN 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 30.99 448
19. KRAMMER, Alina AUT 02 SVS Schwimmen 31.00 448
20. KOCIANOVA, Petra CZE 03 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 31.37 432
21. WESTERMANN, Sabeth GER 03 SG Stadtwerke München 31.45 429
22. REDL, Sarah AUT 03 ASKÖ Stockerau 31.53 426
23. BRÜLLHARDT, Zippora SUI 02 Schwimmklub Bern 31.61 423
24. WINKLER, Celine AUT 03 SVS Schwimmen 31.69 419
25. BRUNNER, Sara SUI 03 Schwimmklub Bern 31.85 413
26. SEER, Katharina AUT 02 Eisenstädter SU 31.89 412
27. AXMANN, Lisa-Sophie AUT 03 SV Friesen 32.19 400
28. HRONEŠOVÁ, Denisa CZE 02 Plavecký klub Jindřichův Hradec 32.30 396
29. VENZ, Elisabeth AUT 02 The Mermaids 32.37 393
30. BERNARD, Viktoria AUT 03 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 32.76 380
31. GROSSMANN, Nives AUT 02 Schwimm Union Wien 32.77 379
32. MAYER, Magdalena AUT 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.98 372
33. LICKEL, Elena GER 02 SG Oberland 33.01 371
34. WEISS, Sarah AUT 02 Schwimmunion Moedling 33.12 367
35. KÓPHÁZI, Anett HUN 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 33.22 364
36. HAJDU, Hanna AUT 03 SVS Schwimmen 33.25 363
37. MÜCKSTEIN, Julia AUT 03 HSV Wr. Neustadt 33.30 361
38. SCHAFFRIAN, Chiara AUT 03 Schwimm Union Wien 33.36 359
39. KAINZ, Christina AUT 03 SV Simmering 33.58 352
40. FALK, Janina AUT 03 SC Diana Wien 34.00 339
41. KIELMAS, Julia AUT 03 SC Donau 34.13 336
42. BAYER, Claudia AUT 03 ASV Wien 34.16 335
43. ISIĆ, Ena BIH 03 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 34.28 331
44. TRAJKOVSKI, Teodora AUT 03 SC Hakoah 34.50 325
45. GÖTZ, Antonia AUT 03 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 34.68 320
46. JANKOVA, Katerina AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.92 313
47. DRAČIĆ, Amna BIH 03 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 35.37 301
48. BEN-OR, Vanessa ISR 03 SC Diana Wien 36.31 279

Vie. Youth

1. DRAGOVIC, Mila AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 28.07 604
2. FUTTER, Johanna AUT 03 SC im Theresianum 28.93 551
3. TESARIK, Stefanie AUT 02 SV Simmering 30.98 449
4. AXMANN, Lisa-Sophie AUT 03 SV Friesen 32.19 400
5. VENZ, Elisabeth AUT 02 The Mermaids 32.37 393
6. GROSSMANN, Nives AUT 02 Schwimm Union Wien 32.77 379
7. MAYER, Magdalena AUT 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.98 372
8. SCHAFFRIAN, Chiara AUT 03 Schwimm Union Wien 33.36 359
9. KAINZ, Christina AUT 03 SV Simmering 33.58 352

10. FALK, Janina AUT 03 SC Diana Wien 34.00 339
11. KIELMAS, Julia AUT 03 SC Donau 34.13 336
12. BAYER, Claudia AUT 03 ASV Wien 34.16 335
13. TRAJKOVSKI, Teodora AUT 03 SC Hakoah 34.50 325
14. JANKOVA, Katerina AUT 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.92 313
15. BEN-OR, Vanessa ISR 03 SC Diana Wien 36.31 279

Int. Child 1

1. ZWICKLE, Laura AUT 04 SC Donau 30.41 475
2. PASTAR, Katarina AUT 04 SV Simmering 30.80 457
3. KINTEROVÁ, Terezie CZE 04 Plavecký klub Jindřichův Hradec 31.24 438
4. LEGÁTHOVÁ, Linda SVK 05 Plavecký klub Azeta 31.90 411
5. HRDINOVÁ, Barbora CZE 04 TJ Znojmo 32.25 398
6. KOVÁCSOVÁ, Timea SVK 04 ŠK AQUASPORT Levice 32.26 398
7. GEBERT, Johanna AUT 04 ASV Wien 32.43 391
8. FUGINA, Johanna AUT 05 ASKÖ Stockerau 33.32 361
9. ARTNER, Elena AUT 04 Schwimm Union Wien 33.90 342
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10. HORVÁTH, Alexa HUN 05 Soproni ÚBKSE 34.00 339
11. ZACH-KIESLING, Hannah AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.64 321
12. KADRNOSKA, Pia AUT 05 SC Diana Wien 35.37 301
13. EITZENBERGER, Julia AUT 04 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 35.40 301
14. ZSAK, Sophia AUT 04 ASKÖ Stockerau 35.43 300
15. DELFRATE, Marinella ITA 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.72 293
16. ZACH-KIESLING, Klara AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.74 292
17. EREN TULA, Hale Begüm AUT 05 ASKÖ Stockerau 35.81 290
18. CREPOVA, Kristina AUT 05 ASV Wien 35.95 287
19. LEU, Anna AUT 05 SC Diana Wien 35.96 287
20. MITANOVSKA, Nikolina AUT 05 SV Simmering 36.08 284
21. ANGST, Melissa AUT 05 SV Friesen 36.56 273
22. LICKEL, Sara GER 05 SG Oberland 36.69 270
23. SALAZAR, Stefania SVK 05 Plavecký klub Azeta 36.86 266
24. MARKUS, Annabella AUT 05 SVS Schwimmen 37.00 263
25. EHRICH, Laura Malin GER 05 ASV Wien 37.19 259
26. THIRSFELD, Hannah AUT 04 SC Diana Wien 37.85 246
27. KOTLARSKA, Jasmin AUT 05 SV Simmering 38.55 233
28. WEINDL, Anna AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 39.18 222
29. BODNER, Luca AUT 05 ASV Wien 39.57 215
30. TSCHERNKO, Julia AUT 05 Schwimm Union Wien 39.74 212
31. KRAUSS, Kaya AUT 05 SC im Theresianum 40.15 206
32. MAYER, Juliane AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.69 171
33. STÖGER, Emma AUT 05 SC Hakoah 47.14 127

Vie. Child 1

1. ZWICKLE, Laura AUT 04 SC Donau 30.41 475
2. PASTAR, Katarina AUT 04 SV Simmering 30.80 457
3. GEBERT, Johanna AUT 04 ASV Wien 32.43 391
4. ARTNER, Elena AUT 04 Schwimm Union Wien 33.90 342
5. ZACH-KIESLING, Hannah AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.64 321
6. KADRNOSKA, Pia AUT 05 SC Diana Wien 35.37 301
7. DELFRATE, Marinella ITA 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.72 293
8. ZACH-KIESLING, Klara AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 35.74 292
9. CREPOVA, Kristina AUT 05 ASV Wien 35.95 287

10. LEU, Anna AUT 05 SC Diana Wien 35.96 287
11. MITANOVSKA, Nikolina AUT 05 SV Simmering 36.08 284
12. ANGST, Melissa AUT 05 SV Friesen 36.56 273
13. EHRICH, Laura Malin GER 05 ASV Wien 37.19 259
14. THIRSFELD, Hannah AUT 04 SC Diana Wien 37.85 246
15. KOTLARSKA, Jasmin AUT 05 SV Simmering 38.55 233
16. WEINDL, Anna AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 39.18 222
17. BODNER, Luca AUT 05 ASV Wien 39.57 215
18. TSCHERNKO, Julia AUT 05 Schwimm Union Wien 39.74 212
19. KRAUSS, Kaya AUT 05 SC im Theresianum 40.15 206
20. MAYER, Juliane AUT 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.69 171
21. STÖGER, Emma AUT 05 SC Hakoah 47.14 127

Int. Child 2

1. EHRICH, Hannah Marie GER 07 ASV Wien 35.47 299
2. PORĘBSKA, Maja POL 06 SSKSiT  Glosator Kraków 35.52 298
3. NEUWIRTH, Marlies AUT 06 SC Diana Wien 36.80 268
4. MAYER, Pina AUT 06 ASV Wien 36.95 264
5. BAUER, Macy AUT 07 SV Simmering 37.18 259
6. KOCH, Katharina AUT 06 ASKÖ Stockerau 39.15 222
7. KIRCHER, Sophie AUT 06 ASV Wien 39.30 220
8. KLIMITS, Laura AUT 06 SV Simmering 39.61 215
9. SCHACHNER, Florine AUT 07 SC Diana Wien 39.74 212

10. TREMMEL, Louise AUT 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 41.52 186
11. RADULOVIC, Iva AUT 06 Schwimm Union Wien 42.33 176
12. DE HAAN, Esmée AUT 07 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.82 170
13. GERESICS, Lili AUT 07 HSV Wr. Neustadt 43.60 161
14. CASSON, Lana AUT 06 SV Friesen 43.74 159
15. BLASCHEK, Maria AUT 07 Vienna Aquatic SC 44.19 154
16. HARE, Emma Sophie GBR 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 45.49 141
17. GHOREISHI, Zara AUT 06 Schwimm Union Wien 48.04 120
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18. WINDISCH, Anna AUT 07 Vienna Aquatic SC 48.14 119
19. ZEMČÍKOVÁ, Tereza CZE 07 TJ Znojmo 51.41 98
20. BAKO, Noemi AUT 07 SC Hakoah 52.25 93
21. MOKWAENYEA, Aaliyah Dumeby AUT 07 ASV Wien 1:00.00 61

Vie. Child 2

1. EHRICH, Hannah Marie GER 07 ASV Wien 35.47 299
2. NEUWIRTH, Marlies AUT 06 SC Diana Wien 36.80 268
3. MAYER, Pina AUT 06 ASV Wien 36.95 264
4. BAUER, Macy AUT 07 SV Simmering 37.18 259
5. KIRCHER, Sophie AUT 06 ASV Wien 39.30 220
6. KLIMITS, Laura AUT 06 SV Simmering 39.61 215
7. SCHACHNER, Florine AUT 07 SC Diana Wien 39.74 212
8. TREMMEL, Louise AUT 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 41.52 186
9. RADULOVIC, Iva AUT 06 Schwimm Union Wien 42.33 176

10. DE HAAN, Esmée AUT 07 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.82 170
11. CASSON, Lana AUT 06 SV Friesen 43.74 159
12. BLASCHEK, Maria AUT 07 Vienna Aquatic SC 44.19 154
13. HARE, Emma Sophie GBR 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 45.49 141
14. GHOREISHI, Zara AUT 06 Schwimm Union Wien 48.04 120
15. WINDISCH, Anna AUT 07 Vienna Aquatic SC 48.14 119
16. BAKO, Noemi AUT 07 SC Hakoah 52.25 93
17. MOKWAENYEA, Aaliyah Dumeby AUT 07 ASV Wien 1:00.00 61


